‘s

In' accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ | Q O 2

the Insolvency (England

o s Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

U

19/09/2018 #151
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number [0 FFFFFF{?

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Molica Limited

bold black capitals.

|

I Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Malcolm Edward

Surname Fergusson

Liquidator’s address

Building name/mumber ‘ 12

Street t Halegrove Court
| Cygnet Drive

Post town | Stockton on Tees

County/Region | Co Durham

Pastcode | T ‘?F‘ j?l_ﬁcm!?

Country l United Kingdom

n Liquidator’s name ©

bt C e o i

Surname another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number I @ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street i another liquidator.
|

Past town |

County/Region ‘

e [ [ [ [ [ [

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

=

Date

Date of statement of affairs

2[4 [ofs  T2lo[1Ts

=

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

3 Statement of concurrence

s §

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature date

Signature

X
ol N [alelils

04/17 Version 1.0




STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Company name: Molica Limited

Company number ; 05950465

Statement of Affairs of Molica Limited

on the 24 August 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before

the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete
Statement of the Affairs of the above named Company as at

Full Name Eugene Bruno McCoy
| ¥

Dated 24 August 2018




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets Specifically Pledged:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Fixed Assets:-

Tangible Assets
Directors Loans

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature__/'( Date_ 24 -0% - I§
N

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £

Nil Nil
Nil Nil
Nil Nil
Nil Nil
Nil Nil
Nil Nil
341 NKnown
98,685 NKnown
99,026 NKnown
99,026 NKnown




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors {carried forward from page A)

Liabilites
Preferential creditors:-

Employees - holiday pay

Estimated deficiency/ surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating
charge holders)

Unsecured non-preferential claims:-

HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC

Trade & Expense

Credit Card

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable {brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total surplus as regards members

Signatur Date Mg

Estimate £
NKnown
£ Nil
0
£ Nil
0
£ Nil
0
£ Nil
NKnown
£ 20,115
£ 8,849
£ 0
£ 1,000
£ 1,985 31,950
31,950
£ Nil
31,950
£ (100)
31,850




DIOT . Hz7 wea

i

ainjeudis

$10}1pat) Painaas ou dJe aiay)

3 Ajunaag
J0 anjep

ETYY
AJ1un28¢5 a1eQ

10upan Ag pjay Alunaes 4o sjie1aq

3 1g2p JO unowy

{apodisod yum) ssalppy

JUBWIE[D JO JONPIL JO JeN

‘uossassod s Auedwos ayl Ul Aladoad JaA0 3(31Y JO uoijualas Sulwiep sioupasd pud spood jo Aiddns 2y} Jo soueApe Ul pled sjunowe
Sujwied $JAW0ISNI pUe SIUPWAALTR 31es |euoilpuOod Jo Suisea) [213eYd ‘aseyaind-any Japun S1031P3Jd (|e AJIJUSpI pue S101P3JI || 2PN|IUi 1SNW NOA 310N

SHOLIGIY) ANYdINOD TVELNIYIIIU4-NON ‘a34Nd3S




M \ %N . m Q ' ..T\N. aeq 7 aimeudis
9L°6YE'TE
9t"S86°T
auoN ON. 9F'SB6'T [v¥6 TSS ‘BaS UC pusyinos /4G X08 Od UoisiAIg Sple) [enJawiwe) PUBI0I5 40 Jueg (B1oY
Sueo g syueg
00°000"T
auoN oN 00'000°T H3.L £1Q ‘weysng o) ‘uoiBuieq ‘peoy agpsivo]) gy SIURUNOIIY PAIIUEYD UOPICD [SY3UIN
sloypas) asuadxy B apesL
DE'F96'9Z
UON oN Ov'6vR'S DNE TMN 'WopUOT] ‘peay UoISN3 987 ‘1amoy UlsN3 Jool] pIE L¥A - DUINH
AUON oN oo DNE TAMN 'UopuaT 'BEOY walsn3 98z 4amoL uasn3 ool4 pJg DIN / 3A¥d - DYWH
3uoN OoN 06 FIT'0T DNE TMN ‘Ucpuo] ‘peoy Uoisng GRT ‘Jamal utysng ool pig xe] uofjeiodio] - JHWH
SWOISND B ANUIAIY W H
[SEXYTSY Joypaud Aq pay 291313 4O Uonual
N3G JO AN, 3| LRI 3| T T1,EY) T
Aindag jo anjep Aaunoss sreq | Aaunasg 4o snevaq | Bunaneps soupas auy sy | 33930 40 winouy {apoaysod yiim| ssaippy A0Yp31) JO aiey

‘uelssassed s Aueduwios sy v) Aladold sase

3)3/3 3 UCIURYI Bulle)? 5104 paJd Aue

Buse(a s18wW0150 pue siuswaalle 3jes |eudilipuod 1o Buisea) |3318YY 35EY3INd-3I1Y J3PUN SJONPALD J1EINPU PUE [SIDWNSUOD UIRHAD pue 533A0|dwa Buipn|axa)s1o)pals ||e 3pnjaul 1snw noj 1aioN

SHOLIAAYD ANVANGD




RIPT Qo g 2ed

)

ainjeudig

00T Bfu 00T Bju e/u sjelol
Sv3 13 SY 13 AreuipiQ NDO 9T5.L ‘94253|8e7 ‘Aqe|sly ‘PUAM |INg T AoDow auueor
553 13 g5 13 Aleuipio N9 9TSL ‘33591887 ‘Aqe|sly ‘pulp Iing T AoJo ounug suadng
Play
dn dn pajjes aJeys play saueys (opoazsod yum)
pafies wnowe (2103 9y) | 12d Unowe sy PISY 534245 30 "ON mE_M“th“:w:;ﬁw_.Em joadiy ssaippy 13PIOUIILYS JO SWEN

SHIATOHIYYHS ANVJINOD




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Bﬁesenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact infarmation you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Confact name

ME Fergusson

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@Where to send

Company name

Fergusson & Co Ltd

|

‘ e 12 Halegrove Court
! Cygnet Drive
Post town
Stockton on Tees
Courtty/Region

Co Durham

== [r[s[sle] [5[o]e

Country

United Kingdom

|Dx

Telephene

01642 669155

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

0 You have attached the required documents.

01 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.ukicompanieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has beer provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




